Competitor Class
Master
Travis Jorgenson
Expert
Steve Faught
Garth Weber
Brett Carlson Jr
Rich Butler
Todd Zaun
Luke Simon Jr.
Seth Perkins Jr
Cade Haiby Jr
Murray Dean
John Nordlie
Tom Thompson
Kevin Hertz
Rick Jorgenson
Max Schuh Jr
Eric Pueppke
Matthew Pueppke
Sharpshooter
Nicholas Dorscher Jr
Scott Tichy
Jose Figueroa-Diaz
Joseph Yakubik
Kaytlin Haiby Jr Lady
Bill Langer
Collin Weisz
Hannah Walsh Jr Lady
Marksman
Hannah Morstad Jr Lady
Addisyn Meyer Jr Lady
Isaac Klejeski Jr
Don Granlie
Kaitlin Slaubaugh Jr Lady
Emily Yoder Jr Lady
Tori Dorscher Jr Lady
Zach Morrow Jr
Kiara Slaubaugh Jr Lady
Kyle Schell Jr
50 Club

Travis Jorgenson - 50/2x

Hometown

Vergas, MN

Amenia
Valley City
Bemidji, MN
Casselton
Buffalo
Fargo
Bemidji, MN
Blackduck, MN
Regina, SK
Grand Forks
Bismarck
Bismarck
Devils Lake
Devils Lake
Amenia
Amenia

Harwood
Tower City
Devils Lake
Box Elder, SD
Blackduck, MN
Perth
Underwood
Wolford

Hampden
Devils Lake
Bemidji, MN
Underwood
Wolford
Wolford
Harwood
Wolford
Wolford
Mylo

December, 2016

Air Pistol Scores

1 2 3
94 93 95
92 89 93
90 90 93
94 93 92
83 93 91
92 87 93
90 90 92
88 85 92
89 93 87
95 91 90
86 89 89
84 90 93
89 83 86
84 88 92
86 90 82
90 87 85
90 87 88
89 89 89
89 76 85
80 84 85
80 85 84
80 88 74
88 74 80
77 86 80
83 78 77
76 79 78
71 77 67
69 62 78
72 74 65
58 64 52
59 68 53
56 32 44

95

91
92
92
92
89
94
89
88
90
88
83
86
81
88

87
85
89
85
88
87
85

81
78
82
70
68
59
61
61
44
43

Lake Region Shooting Sports Association
Winter Air Gun Postal

FINAL RESULTS

5 6 Agg.
98 97 572
92 95 552
94 91 550
90 83 544
93 91 543
89 93 543
88 89 543
91 95 540
89 92 538
85 87 538
94 92 538
90 83 523
80 90 514
85 82 512
83 82 511

0

0
88 91 528
86 86 522
81 82 519
85 89 509
84 84 505
81 87 504
82 85 494

0
85 79 487
777 87 485
83 75 478
78 84 465
81 78 442
68 71 407
60 60 392
61 57 353
65 40 329
58 34 267

X,s

20x

7x
10x
12x
13x
6X
5x
9x
5x
5x
4x
6Xx
4x
4x
3x

6Xx
3x
3x
6Xx
5x
3x
Ox

1x
6X
3x
3x
1x
Ox
Ox
1x
Ox
2Xx

1st MA

1st EX
2nd EX
3rd EX
4th EX
5th EX

1st SS
2nd SS
3rd SS

1st MK
2nd MK
3rd MK



Katie Zaun

Mari Butler

Brady Fried
Brandon Alexander
Maria Rosa-Nieves
Brett Christianson

Amanda Hintz
Rylie Shull
Jacob Vaagen
Tom Thompson
Kaycee Szymanski
Emma Tichy
Jordyn Ewine
Sommer Bradley
Jacob Langerud
Brock Tokach
Chris Morstad
Melissa Langer

Megan Hardy
Hannah Vaagen
Bill Langer

Alex Flores

Cole Thompson
Mary Kay Tokach
Walt Fairbanks
Sam Radermacher
Kyle Yoder
Denny Coulter
Mike Hall

Tina Thompson

AIR RIFLE SCORES

Master
Jr Lady Buffalo
JrLady Casselton
Jr Bismarck

Jr Devils Lake
Jr Lady Devils Lake

Jr Casselton

Expert
Jr Lady Bismarck

Jr Box Elder, SD
Jr Devils Lake

Bismarck

Jr Lady Sturgis, SD
Jr Lady Tower City

Jr Lady Buffalo
Jr Lady Berthold
Jr  Bismarck

Sparta, WI
Jr Devils Lake

Lady Bismarck

Sharpshooter
Lady Minot
JrLady Devils Lake
Perth
Jr Fargo

Jr Box Elder, SD

Lady Mandan
Bismarck

Jr Wheatland

Jr Wolford

Grand Forks

Bottineau
Lady  Bismarck

99
96
94
91

93

96
92

90
91
93
91
90
90
90
85

94

95
86
91
90
84
82
83
66

96
96
96
100
93
92

96
93
92
93
88
93
90
93
83
86
85

95
93
83
83
85
85
85
91
79
73

DECEMBER 2016 FINAL RESULTS

97
97
97
95
93
93

97
90
92
92
91
93
86
94
85
91
85

91
91
99
86
86
82
81
79
82
72

98
96
94
92
95
94

95
94
96
97
93
89
94
72
92
91
90

90
89
86
95
89
92
75
84
82
68

96
95
97
94
95
93

93
95
94
94
95
93
92
95
94
86
91

95
92
91
91
87
82
84
73
81
74

97
98
94
93
90
92

95
95
91
91
96
89
90
92
91
90
93

91
92
92
92
91
86
90
84
83
74

583 1st MA
578 2nd MA
572
565
562
557

572 1st EX
559 2nd EX
559 3rd EX
557 4th EX
554
550
543
536
535
534
529

556 1st SS
548 2nd SS
546 3rd SS
533 4th SS
529
517
499
493
490
427

0

0



Sarah Bruschwein
Molly Anderson
Molly Haag
Garrett Langerud
Dave Tokach
Collin Weisz

Wes Anderson
Koby Marchus
Susan Slaubaugh
Scott Johnson
Kemper Pearson
Rebecca Morstad
Cole Martodam
Jacob Schmidt
Andy Johnson
Sam May

Connie Jorgenson
Don Granlie
Cameron Hintz
Savanna Lebrun
Lissa Smirnova
Kaylee Schell
Shauna Fairbanks
Ashton Wendland
Tom Reiten
Sierra Tofte

100 CLUB
Brandon Alexander

Marksman

Jr Lady

Jr Lady

Jr Lady
Jr

Jr
Jr
Jr Lady

Jr

Jr Lady
Jr
Jr

Lady

Jr
Jr Lady
Jr Lady
Jr Lady
Jr Lady
Jr

Jr Lady

Bismarck
Casselton
Harwood
Bismarck
Mandan
Underwood
Casselton
Wolford
Mylo

Rapid City, SD
Casselton
Devils Lake
Leeds
Bismarck
Rolla
Bismarck
Devils Lake
Underwood
Bismarck
Devils Lake
Box Elder, SD
Mylo
Bismarck
Wolford
Grand Forks
Wolford

89
93
93
89
88
82
80
79
75
82
82
77
69
76
75
78
71
61
70
54
59
52

88
91
89
85
74
75
82
81
83
76
88
78
70
67
70
66
72
65
66
70
47
47

95
83
84
86
79
85
76
80
74
75
75
75
81
73
61
62
64
69
63
62
66
60

88
90
85
84
91
78
83
80
86
82
80
75
81
79
75
64
69
66
64
52
58
70

89
88
88
90
84
85
86
7
75
82
7
83
74
81
65
75
65
75
60
68
66
56

88
90
92
83
85
79
75
81
84
78
73
76
80
75
72
72
68
70
79
64
57
30

537 1st MK
535 2nd MK
531 3rd MK
517 4th MK
501 5th MK
484
482
478
477
475
475
464
455
451
418
417
409
406
402
370
353
315
0

0
0
0



